
Meet Results Page: 1NorCal Level 7 State 2012

Level 7 - Age 12 A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/1/2012Cal State Sacramento

Maureen Fereira/ Jennifer McFall

Yosemite Hall

6000 J Street

Sacramento, CA 95819

(916) 781-2939   (916) 781-3840 Fax
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Session 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Teri Handa7150

Byers Roseville
9.500 9.150 9.2508.825 36.725

1 2 5 3 1

1

Deanna Warren-Thiel7143

Galaxy

9.425 9.075 9.4008.750 36.650

2 3 6 1 2

2

Brittany Sample7144

San Mateo

9.050 9.300 9.1258.900 36.375

4 1 2 4 3

3

Rhianne Khweled7152

Edge

8.850 8.825 9.3258.850 35.850

6 5 4 2 4

4

Elizabeth Russell7146

East Bay

7.850 8.925 8.4259.550 34.750

10 4 1 9 5

5

Shayne Estill7145

High Definition

9.175 7.650 8.9008.325 34.050

3 7 8 6 6

6

Arianna Gilmer7147

North Bay

8.925 8.300 8.6008.200 34.025

5 6 9 8 7

7

Eden Bettencourt7142

Gymnastics Unltd.

8.525 7.400 8.7258.425 33.075

8 8 7 7 8

8

Ariana Thompson7149

Oroville

8.825 7.100 9.0257.850 32.800

7 9 10 5 9

9

Phoebe Collver/Freeland7151

Bay Aerials

8.475 6.600 8.0258.875 31.975

9 10 3 10 10

10
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Lehua Murata7156

Redwood Empire

9.225 8.350 9.2759.550 36.400
4 5 1 2 1

1

Seana Duffy-Reddy7161

American
9.275 8.900 9.2508.900 36.325

1T 1T 5 3 2

2

Colette Yamaoka7154

USA Sports
9.275 8.900 8.9508.725 35.850

1T 1T 6 5 3

3

Lindsay Florian7153

Redwood Empire
9.275 7.250 9.3259.350 35.200

1T 7 3 1 4

4

Nichole Soriano7160

Byers Elk Grove

8.850 8.700 8.9008.600 35.050

7T 3 7 6 5

5

Evann Schultz7155

Novato

8.900 6.850 9.0509.275 34.075

5T 8 4 4 6

6

Isabella Franke7157

Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.525 8.6507.450 33.525

5T 4 9 8 7

7

Coline Tuminaro/Prevost7159

Bay Aerials

8.850 7.350 8.3258.450 32.975

7T 6 8 9 8

8

McKenna Uriarte7158

Champion

7.700 6.200 8.8509.375 32.125

9 9 2 7 9

9
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Kate Exley7167

San Mateo

9.325 9.700 9.5759.625 38.225
3 1 1 1 1

1

Aubrey Egerter7166

Head Over Heels
9.725 8.775 9.3509.450 37.300

1 4 2 2 2

2

Madeline Feldmeier7173

Twisters

8.950 9.000 9.2508.725 35.925

8 3 7 4 3

3

Sara Haller7170

Airborne

9.400 8.725 9.2758.450 35.850

2 5 9 3 4

4

Chaelyn Arrastia7163

Gymtowne

9.125 9.050 9.0008.500 35.675

6 2 8 7T 5

5

Erika Pulliam7165

Classic

9.300 8.200 9.1259.000 35.625

4 6 3 6 6

6

Jasmine Casey7168

Santa Cruz

9.100 8.100 9.1758.775 35.150

7 7 5 5 7

7

Hannah Junio7172

Gymtowne

9.200 7.550 9.0008.800 34.550

5 9 4 7T 8

8

Emmy Nam7171

Novato

8.150 7.750 8.7258.750 33.375

10 8 6 9 9

9

Kate Miller7164

Davis Diamonds

8.900 7.500 8.3507.550 32.300

9 10 10 10 10

10
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Katherine Ness7178

Airborne
9.575 9.425 9.5259.525 38.050

1 1 1 1 1

1

Emily Elizer7183

Santa Cruz

9.225 9.350 8.9259.300 36.800

5 2 2 5 2

2

Emily Morris7181

Fox

9.275 8.875 9.0758.850 36.075

3 3 7 2 3

3

Jasmine Henley7182

Rohnert Park

9.300 8.850 9.0508.700 35.900

2 4 8T 3 4

4

Samantha Aguirre7179

Bay Aerials

9.100 8.500 8.7009.075 35.375

6T 5 4 8 5

5

Megan MacQuarrie7184

Novato

9.100 7.650 9.0259.000 34.775

6T 7 5T 4 6

6

Mary Peterson7175

Cal Sports

8.550 8.450 8.7508.700 34.450

8 6 8T 6T 7

7

Hunter MacDonald7176

Gymnastics Unltd.

9.250 7.625 8.7508.200 33.825

4 8 10 6T 8

8

Shawna Lyter7174

Galaxy

8.000 7.300 8.4009.225 32.925

10 9 3 10 9

9

Lindsay Silva7177

Gymnastics Unltd.

8.250 6.450 8.5259.000 32.225

9 10 5T 9 10

10


